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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8919441

8910184

8815949

8920150

8920151

8920181

8916039

8916038

8916037

8921454

8921456

8904577

8919556

8921011

Case

ARSHPREET SINGH, *

BIRCH, AVERY ROSS

DAVIES, NAKIE ROWENA

GHEBRHNEGOUS, SEMERE

GHEBRHNEGOUS, SEMERE

GOBRAN, GEHAD GOBRAN

MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP

MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP

MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP

PETER, VEENA

PETER, VEENA

SINGH, NAVANPREET

SUKHPREET SINGH, NONE

SWAMIDOSS, JOYCELYN REBECCA

Name

1020191-1

868298-7

838413-1

905136-4

905136-4

587035-5

967695-1

967695-1

967695-1

1021539-1

1021539-1

985253-1

1009872-1

1020866-1

Person

MVA 131

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 174A(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 200(3)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths




