Ref: scheduled_cases

17-JUL-2025 12:36 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 29, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Δ	D	u	ı	Т

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8919441	ARSHPREET SINGH, *	1020191-1	MVA 131		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910184	BIRCH, AVERY ROSS	868298-7	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815949	DAVIES, NAKIE ROWENA	838413-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920150	GHEBRHNEGOUS, SEMERE	905136-4	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920151	GHEBRHNEGOUS, SEMERE	905136-4	MVA 174A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920181	GOBRAN, GEHAD GOBRAN	587035-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916039	MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP	967695-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm		
8916038	MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP	967695-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916037	MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP	967695-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	: : : * ::	
8921454	PETER, VEENA	1021539-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8921456	PETER, VEENA	1021539-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904577	SINGH, NAVANPREET	985253-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	: : : * ::	
8919556	SUKHPREET SINGH, NONE	1009872-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921011	SWAMIDOSS, JOYCELYN REBECCA	1020866-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		